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Trophée F3SK 
 

Pl. Indicatif Dépt. Locator 432 1296 2300 5700 10000 Total Multi. Total Général
1 F2CT 64 IN93HG 31570 11210 432 897 44109 1,5 66164
2 TM2OP 86 JN06JG 22196 5150 27346 1,1 30081
3 F6APE 49 IN97QI 12858 5000 909 100 632 19499 1,5 29249
4 F1MOZ 40 IN93RS 12700 5306 1037 19043 1,3 24756
5 F1ISM 60 JN09VK 12547 5302 742 18591 1,3 24168
6 F1BJD/P 72 IN98WE 8375 3971 1380 247 261 14234 1,5 21351
7 F8BRK 14 IN99VF 12482 2492 14974 1,1 16471
8 F2JR/P 65 JN03CB 9602 4292 13894 1,1 15283
9 F1BZG 45 JN07VU 5060 3247 513 147 337 9304 1,5 13956
10 F8KKV 36 JN06VN 10928 458 11386 1,1 12525
11 F1RHS 82 JN03PV 8299 2467 10766 1,1 11843
12 F4EDT/P 16 JN05CS 10579 10579 1 10579
13 F6DDW 54 JN38DM 10040 10040 1 10040
14 F4CQY/P 52 JN28OK 6931 1100 8031 1,1 8834
15 F4DPW 95 JN09UE 8399 8399 1 8399
16 F5KDR/P 85 IN96KK 6190 1197 7387 1,1 8126
17 F6BAH/P 85 IN96NI 6335 530 6865 1,1 7552
18 F1CBC 76 JN09BO 6736 6736 1 6736
19 F1NZC 63 JN15MR 5034 472 5506 1,1 6057
20 F5JJE 17 IN95JV 2894 2007 4901 1,1 5391
21 F6IFX/P 44 IN87XC 5196 5196 1 5196
22 F5APM 44 IN97HG 5112 5112 1 5112
23 F8BON 85 IN96CV 4988 4988 1 4988
24 F4CRE 79 IN96RN 2822 1681 4503 1,1 4953
25 F4FEY/P 79 IN96QM 4814 4814 1 4814
26 F1EIT 31 JN03TI 4359 4359 1 4359
27 F6EBH 02 JN19WT 4265 4265 1 4265
28 F6CXO 31 JN03SL 1939 515 109 24 2587 1,5 3881
29 F2NY 13 JN23LL 2865 2865 1 2865
30 F5OYS 16 JN05DR 1114 603 1717 1,1 1889
31 F1CKB 49 IN97SL 1697 1697 1 1697
32 F8DHA 17 IN95RO 1398 1398 1 1398
33 F5PSC/P 26 JN25KE 695 695 1 695
34 F8DYD 86 JN06DO 634 634 1 634
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35 F8DHV 92 JN18DW 440 440 1 440
36 F6DZQ 76 JN09MJ 384 384 1 384
37 F4AQG 13 JN23NO 372 372 1 372
38 F4JIL/P 52 JN28QB 340 340 1 340
39 F8KLY 69 JN25JS 308 308 1 308
40 F4FGY 79 IN96UJ 185 185 1 185
41 F1MKC 87 JN05TR 94 94 1 94
42 F1RFH 04 JN23XX 90 90 1 90
43 F8CVF/P 16 JN06BA 87 87 1 87
44 F4FHW 85 IN96LJ 66 66 1 66
45 F6GEU 49 IN97TK 29 29 1 29

  
 
 

Checklogs Trophée F3SK 
 

EA2TO/1 01 IN83FE 21639     21639 1 
PE1EWR  JO11SL 8438 1224 75   9737 1,3 
EB2FJN/P  IN83QE 9820     9820 1 
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Classement Mono-opérateur 144 MHz 
 

Pl. Cl. Indicatif Dépt. Locator QSO Moy. Total DX Call DX Loc DX Km
1 C F2CT 64 IN93HG 107 423 45302 G0KPW JO02RF 1018 
2 C F1NZC 63 JN15MR 112 355 39798 DK0ZB JO42ID 824 
3 A F4EMK/P 64 IN93JL 126 296 37619 G6HIE IO90ST 817 
4 C F8BRK 14 IN99VF 121 307 37206 DK0ZB JO42ID 706 
5 C F6EBH 02 JN19WT 118 295 34843 F4EMK IN93JL 804 
6 A F0ERS 37 JN07KI 117 297 34694 EA1FI/P IN52LW 919 
7 C F1MOZ 40 IN93RS 114 303 34561 G6HIE IO90ST 783 
8 B F4DPW 95 JN09UE 101 274 27649 EA1CKL/P IN82TF 836 
9 B F6BAH/P 85 IN96NI 100 278 27587 EA2GJK/P IN90FQ 632 
10 B F5DE 16 JN05DP 112 246 27542 ON4WY JO11LC 638 
11 A F0EUE 54 JN29VM 92 291 26775 OK1KCR JN79VS 720 
12 B F1BJD/P 72 IN98WE 78 329 25675 EB3JT JN01RK 760 
13 C F6APE 49 IN97QI 80 311 24861 EA1FDI/P IN52LW 822 
14 C F1RHS 82 JN03PV 86 288 24725 GJ7DNI IN89WE 644 
15 C F1EIT 31 JN03TI 56 400 22391 G6HIE IO90ST 845 
16 B F5APM 44 IN97HG 80 277 22188 EA1FDI/P IN52LW 770 
17 B F1ISM 60 JN09VK 76 279 21176 F2CT IN93HG 727 
18 A F5MFI 45 JN07XT 79 250 19785 EA2TO/1 IN83FE 669 
19 C F0FHU 23 JN06XD 61 324 19718 G0KPW JO02RF 679 
20 A F0EPM 54 JN28WQ 70 271 18971 DL2MLU JO58SG 1129 
21 B F4CRE 79 IN96RN 78 237 18521 EB1DNA/P IN63FL 648 
22 B F6EWO 02 JN19PH 68 308 18195 DQ8N JO50RK 598 
23 A F0FIG 62 JO10JE 58 264 17956 HB9GT JN47MH 558 
24 B F8EMH 54 JN29VL 66 269 17725 F6BQX IN96JS 600 
25 C F1EHT 31 JN03SK 66 266 17573 F4CQY/P JN28OK 624 
26 B F2JR/P 65 JN03CB 49 337 16499 F1CBC JN09BO 727 
27 B F1PHB 57 JN39DB 66 246 16204 F1BOC/P IN96MV 591 
28 A F0EJW 29 IN78VJ 42 371 15576 F1EIT JN03TI 719 
29 B F6IFX/P 44 IN87XC 59 259 15257 EA1FDI/P IN52LW 719 
30 C F1BPK 40 JN03AX 52 248 12853 F6CBH JN19BH 614 
31 B F2NY 13 JN23LL 40 294 11757 EA5CLH/P IM98UP 694 
32 B F5JJE 17 IN95JV 50 234 11702 F6EBH JN19WT 577 
33 B F5ETA 23 JN06VI 40 289 11572 EA2AGZ IN91DV 569 
34 A F1ROA 87 JN05OM 47 246 11554 EA5GZY/P IN90XQ 547 
35 B F1CKB 49 IN97SL 44 259 11406 G5B IO92WS 589 
36 A F0ESV/P 54 JN29XF 41 276 11307 F5KDR/P IN96KK 613 
37 A F1BZG 45 JN07VU 51 220 11236 F2CT IN93HG 566 
38 A F0FHZ 56 IN87KR 42 253 10644 EA3EZG/P JN01LX 716 
39 A F6KPQ  IN87IS 44 240 10564 EA1FDI/P IN52LW 700 
40 B F5VMB 53 IN98MJ 31 336 10426 EA2VE/1 IN82FQ 666 
41 A F8BON 85 IN96CV 50 206 10303 G8T JO01KJ 537 
42 A F0EZF 16 JN05CP 51 197 10067 G0KPW/P JO02RF 738 
43 A F0EUY 67 JN38RI 46 215 10053 I5BLH/5 JN53LK 610 
44 A F5UTC 67 JN38RI 46 215 10053 I5BLH/5 JN53LK 610 
45 B F4LME/P 35 IN97AX 45 219 9899 F1EIT JN03TI 585 
46 A F0FEK 95 JN19GB 53 177 9404 DK3EE JO41GU 526 
47 C F1JRV 31 JN03PO 35 260 9084 F4LME/P IN97AX 548 
48 C F1ASL  JN19JV 34 399 8852 F4CPS/P JN25LE 548 
49 B F4FGY 79 IN96UJ 52 169 8805 F1USF JN23CN 474 
50 B F6FZS 64 IN93QI 35 238 8330 F5PDM JN18KJ 623 
51 A F0EAR 17 IN96JD 35 236 8244 G8T JO01KJ 603 
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52 B F6CRP 17 IN96KE 30 238 7146 F6EBH JN19WT 548 
53 B F1JES 51 JN29AF 28 238 6662 PI4GN JO33II 495 
54 A F0EZT 16 JN05BQ 34 196 6657 F6EBH JN19WT 537 
55 B F6GPT 33 IN94SW 33 201 6622 F5PDM JN18KJ 461 
56 B F4FHI 71 JN26EL 21 313 6576 DK0CG JN59RJ 619 
57 A F4FFS 45 JN17AW 30 216 6494 G0KPW JO02KM 480 
58 B F4JIL/P 52 JN28QB 27 240 6473 G6EIH IO91ST 590 
59 B F4ECU 02 JN19OQ 33 196 6453 DK3EE JO41GU 446 
60 B F8AAB 84 JN24IH 26 248 6453 EA2AGZ IN91DV 586 
61 B F5DRD 80 JO10GA 26 244 6350 F5JJE IN95JV 537 
62 B F5MMF 24 JN04NW 28 193 5410 F8BRK IN99VF 488 
63 A F6GEU 49 IN97TK 26 203 5273 G3VER/P IO91RU 491 
64 B F4EYR 56 IN87GR 26 199 5182 F1EIT JN03TI 627 
65 C F6CXO 31 JN03SL 27 183 4929 F8BRK IN99VF 653 
66 A F1BHD 56 IN87UN 26 185 4820 EA2TO/1 IN83FE 496 
67 A F4CQR 86 JN06EO 20 180 3607 F2CT IN93HG 395 
68 A F0DHO 08 JN29II 14 243 3404 F1NZC JN15MR 422 
69 A F0FQS 02 JN19OQ 22 154 3387 TM2OP JN06JG 420 
70 B F8DHV 92 JN18DW 22 143 3149 HB9G/P JN36BK 399 
71 A F0DTF/P 82 JN04RF 15 197 2948 EB3JT JN01RK 310 
72 C F1IWH 33 IN94RS 18 163 2934 F6APE IN97QI 287 
73 A F8DHA 17 IN95RO 17 162 2924 EA2AGZ IN91DV 423 
74 A F0ENX 24 JN04OW 13 171 2909 EA2AGZ/P IN91DV 412 
75 B F4FAS 86 JN06KK 17 223 2904 F4CQY/P JN28OK 394 
76 B F0DIX 40 IN93SV 18 153 2756 EA2TO/1 IN83FE 261 
77 B F5JLQ 62 JO00WW 11 244 2681 DK3EE JO41GU 473 
78 A F0EVO 95 JN09UE 11 214 2351 PA1TK JO22IJ 414 
79 B F1RFH 04 JN23XX 9 237 2131 F1RHS JN03PV 374 
80 B F5GFA 47 JN04DJ 9 212 1912 F0ERS JN07KI 332 
81 A F6DDW 54 JN38DM 8 230 1840 TM2OP JN06JG 484 
82 B F1MKC 87 JN05TR 8 209 1669 F8BRK IN99VF 413 
83 B F5OVZ 24 JN04OV 13 126 1634 F4EMK/P IN93JL 249 
84 C F6CPI 86 JN06CN 9 173 1559 F4EMK/P IN93JL 360 
85 C F6DZQ 76 JN09MJ 6 244 1462 G5B IO92WS 384 
86 A F6BUL 74 JN35BV 9 156 1402 I5BLH/5 JN53LK 470 
87 B F5OYS 16 JN05DR 9 142 1281 EA2AZW/P IN82LX 405 
88 B F8DYD 86 JN06DO 8 141 1126 EA2TO/1 IN83FE 485 
89 B F4AQG 13 JN23NO 8 129 1029 F1EHT JN03SK 290 
90 A F0FHY 90 JN37KQ 6 119 715 F4CPS/P JN25LE 314 
91 B F4FHW 85 IN96LJ 6 107 642 F2CT IN93HG 348 
92 A F8CVF/P 16 JN06BA 6 68 406 F5ADT IN94WO 159 
93 A F0FRC 69 JN25JR 2 102 204 HB9GP JN36BQ 148 
94 A F1SRC 56 IN87KM 2 27 53 F6KPQ IN87IS 30 
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Classement Multi-opérateurs 144 MHz 
 

Pl. Cl. Indicatif Dépt. Locator QSO Moy. Total DX Call DX Loc DX Km
1 B F4CQY/P 52 JN28OK 348 354 123231 EA2AZW/P IN82LX 882 
2 C TM2OP 86 JN06JG 218 319 68990 EA1FDI/P IN52LW 861 
3 B F8KKV 36 JN06VN 149 289 43074 DR2X JO40QL 708 
4 B F4EDT/P 16 JN05CS 119 259 30823 DL0RS JO31PG 803 
5 B F5KDR/P 85 IN96KK 107 277 29622 DL0RS JO31PG 816 
6 B F5OOM/P 54 JN38BS 86 240 20682 I4VOS/P JN54PF 641 
7 B F1CBC 76 JN09BO 46 324 14922 F2JR/P JN03CB 727 
8 B F5PSC/P 26 JN25KE 31 258 8201 DR2X JO40QL 677 
9 B F8KLY 69 JN25JS 14 141 1978 I3MEK JN55SJ 527 

 
 

Check log 144 MHz 
 

 C EA2TO/1  IN83FE 202 392 79124 G8T JO01KJ 971 
 C EB3JT/P  JN01RK 153 326 49952 9A5Y JN85PO 1355 
 B EB2FJN/P  IN83QE 46 262 12039 F1DRN JN23MT 622 
 B PE1EWR  JO11SL 33 308 10177 HB9KAB JN37SH 546 

 
 

Classement Mono-opérateur 432 MHz 
 

Pl. Cl. Indicatif Dépt. Locator QSO Moy. Total DX Call DX Loc DX Km
1 C F2CT 64 IN93HG 80 403 31570 PA6NL JO21BX 1052 
2 C F6APE 49 IN97QI 42 306 12858 EA1FDI/P IN52LW 822 
3 B F1MOZ 40 IN93RS 41 310 12700 F5PDM JN18KJ 578 
4 B F1ISM 60 JN09VK 45 279 12547 F2CT IN93HG 727 
5 C F8BRK 14 IN99VF 49 255 12482 DL0V JO32PC 617 
6 A F6DDW 54 JN38DM 30 335 10040 G5B IO92WS 654 
7 C F2JR/P 65 JN03CB 25 384 9602 F1CBC JN09BO 727 
8 A F4DPW 95 JN09UE 34 247 8399 EA2TO/1 IN83FE 780 
9 B F1BJD/P 72 IN98WE 30 280 8375 EA2AZW/P IN82LX 622 
10 B F1RHS 82 JN03PV 32 259 8299 EA6IB/P JM08PV 556 
11 B F6BAH/P 85 IN96NI 28 226 6335 F6EBH JN19WT 522 
12 A F6IFX/P 44 IN87XC 18 289 5196 EA1FDI/P IN52LW 719 
13 A F5APM 44 IN97HG 25 204 5112 EA1FDI/P IN52LW 770 
14 A F1BZG 45 JN07VU 23 220 5060 F2CT IN93HG 566 
15 B F1NZC 63 JN15MR 18 280 5034 PA6NL JO21BX 699 
16 A F8BON 85 IN96CV 26 192 4988 F2JR/P JN03CB 454 
17 A F4FEY/P 79 IN96QM 20 241 4814 EA2AZW/P IN82LX 438 
18 C F1EIT 31 JN03TI 17 256 4359 F1BJD/P IN98WE 555 
19 B F6EBH 02 JN19WT 14 284 4265 F5KDR/P IN96KK 528 
20 B F5JJE 17 IN95JV 17 170 2894 F2JR/P JN03CB 334 
21 B F2NY 13 JN23LL 16 179 2865 TM2OP JN06JG 452 
22 B F4CRE 79 IN96RN 19 149 2822 F2JR/P JN03CB 394 
23 B F6CXO 31 JN03SL 13 149 1939 F4FEY/P IN96QM 379 
24 A F1CKB 49 IN97SL 13 131 1697 F6ESU JN19OO 359 
25 A F8DHA 17 IN95RO 8 175 1398 EB2FJN/P IN83QE 316 
26 B F5OYS 16 JN05DR 6 186 1114 F5PDM JN18KJ 355 
27 B F8DYD 86 JN06DO 4 159 634 F2JR JN03CB 394 
28 A F8DHV 92 JN18DW 10 44 440 F8BRK IN99VF 185 
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29 A F6DZQ 76 JN09MJ 1 384 384 G5B IO92WS 384 
30 A F4AQG 13 JN23NO 4 93 372 EA3AVW/P JN11MS 266 
31 B F4JIL/P 52 JN28QB 2 170 340 F4DPW JN09UE 297 
32 A F4FGY 79 IN96UJ 4 46 185 TM2OP JN06JG 84 
33 B F1MKC 87 JN05TR 1 94 94 F8KKV JN06VN 94 
34 A F1RFH 04 JN23XX 1 90 90 F1EGC JN23LO 90 
35 A F8CVF/P 16 JN06BA 2 44 87 TM2OP JN06JG 58 
36 A F4FHW 85 IN96LJ 2 33 66 F4FGY IN96UJ 58 
37 A F6GEU 49 IN97TK 2 15 29 F6APE IN97QI 21 

 
 

Classement Multi-opérateurs 432 MHz 
 

Pl. Cl. Indicatif Dépt. Locator QSO Moy. Total DX Call DX Loc DX Km
1 C TM2OP 86 JN06JG 74 300 22196 EA1FDI/P IN52LW 861 
3 B F8KKV 36 JN06VN 42 260 10928 G8T JO01KJ 542 
4 A F4EDT/P 16 JN05CS 48 220 10579 F6ESU JN19OO 482 
5 B F4CQY/P 52 JN28OK 22 315 6931 G5B IO92WS 611 
6 B F1CBC 76 JN09BO 21 321 6736 F2JR/P JN03CB 727 
7 B F5KDR/P 85 IN96KK 25 248 6190 F8EBH JN19WT 528 
8 A F5PSC/P 26 JN25KE 2 348 695 F2CT IN93HG 542 
9 B F8KLY 69 JN25JS 4 77 308 F1NZC JN15MR 136 

 
 

Cheklogs 432 MHz 
 

 C EA2TO/1 01 IN83FE 68 321 21639 G6HIE IO90ST 879 
 B EB2FJN/P  IN83QE 37 265 9820 F1DRN JN23MT 622 
 B PE1EWR  JO11SL 33 256 8438 DK6AJ/P JO52IJ 502 

 
 
 

Classement Mono-opérateur 1296 MHz 
 

Pl. Cl. Indicatif Dépt. Locator QSO Moy. Total DX Call DX Loc DX Km
1 C F2CT 64 IN93HG 30 374 11210 G4ALY IO70VL 830 
2 A F1MOZ 40 IN93RS 19 279 5306 F1PNR JN17NP 516 
3 B F1ISM 60 JN09VK 20 265 5302 PI4GN JO33II 553 
4 B F6APE 49 IN97QI 19 263 5000 EA1FDI/P IN52LW 822 
5 A F2JR/P 65 JN03CB 12 358 4292 F1BJD/P IN98WE 570 
6 B F1BJD/P 72 IN98WE 16 248 3971 F2JR/P JN03CB 570 
7 A F1BZG 45 JN07VU 13 250 3247 F2CT IN93HG 566 
8 B F8BRK 14 IN99VF 11 227 2492 F6FHP IN94TR 501 
9 A F1RHS 82 JN03PV 11 224 2467 F1BJD/P IN98WE 490 
10 A F5JJE 17 IN95JV 11 182 2007 F2JR/P JN03CB 334 
11 A F4CRE 79 IN96RN 9 187 1681 F2JR/P JN03CB 394 
12 A F5OYS 16 JN05DR 3 201 603 F2CT IN93HG 304 
13 A F6BAH/P 85 IN96NI 3 177 530 F2CT IN93HG 345 
14 A F6CXO 31 JN03SL 5 103 515 F1USF JN23CN 215 
15 A F1NZC 63 JN15MR 2 236 472 F5AYE JN36DH 259 
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Classement Multi-opérateurs 1296 MHz 
 

Pl. Cl. Indicatif Dépt. Locator QSO Moy. Total DX Call DX Loc DX Km
1 B TM2OP 86 JN06JG 20 258 5150 PA6NL JO21BX 679 
2 B F5KDR/P 85 IN96KK 7 171 1197 F2JR/P JN03CB 390 
3 A F4CQY/P 52 JN28OK 5 220 1100 F6APE IN97QI 451 
4 B F8KKV 36 JN06VN 3 153 458 F1BJD/P IN98WE 231 

 
 

Checklog 1296 MHz 
 

12 B PE1EWR  JO11SL 8 153 1224 PI4GN JO33II 299 
 
 

Classement Mono-opérateur 2300 MHz 
 

Pl. Cl. Indicatif Dépt. Locator QSO Moy. Total DX Call DX Loc DX Km
1 B F1BJD/P 72 IN98WE 6 230 1380 F1MOZ IN93RS 492 
2 B F1MOZ 40 IN93RS 5 207 1037 F1BJD/P IN98WE 492 
3 A F6APE 49 IN97QI 5 182 909 F1MOZ IN93RS 399 
4 A F1ISM 60 JN09VK 3 247 742 PA6NL JO21BX 327 
5 A F1BZG 45 JN07VU 3 171 513 F6APE IN97QI 190 
6 C F2CT 64 IN93HG 3 144 432 F6CBC IN94QV 190 
7 A F6CXO 31 JN03SL 2 55 109 F5FMW JN13DX 82 

 
 

Checklog 2300 MHz 
 

 A PE1EWR  JO11SL 2 38 75 PA6NL JO21BX 69 
 
 

Classement Mono-opérateur 5,7 GHz 
 

Pl. Cl. Indicatif Dépt. Locator QSO Moy. Total DX Call DX Loc DX Km
1 B F1BJD/P 72 IN98WE 2 123 247 F1BZG JN07VU 147 
2 A F1BZG 45 JN07VU 1 147 147 F1BJD/P IN98WE 147 
3 A F6APE 49 IN97QI 1 100 100 F1BJD/P IN98WE 100 

 
 

Classement Mono-opérateur 10 GHz 
 

Pl. Cl. Indicatif Dépt. Locator QSO Moy. Total DX Call DX Loc DX Km
1 B F2CT 64 IN93HG 4 224 897 F1BOH/P JN14DB 308 
2 A F6APE 49 IN97QI 4 158 632 F6FHP IN94TR 293 
3 A F1BZG 45 JN07VU 2 169 337 F6APE IN97QI 190 
4 A F1BJD/P 72 IN98WE 2 130 261 F6ETZ IN97CG 161 
5 A F6CXO 31 JN03SL 1 24 24 F5BUU JN03PO 24 

 


